
0m

@ A3 SHEET SIZE

37.5157.5 7.5

1:750

@ A3 SHEET SIZE

37.5157.5 7.5

1:750

0m

Indooroopilly 
Senior Citizens 

Centre

Indooroopilly 
Men’s Shed

2a
3

3

3

2b

2b

2b

2a

2b

3

4

5

5

5

5

5
6

6

7

1

1

7

4

Keating Park upgrade project - map
LEGEND

Playground

Shelter with picnic setting

Shelter with picnic setting and 
BBQ

Bench seat

Drinking fountain

Rubbish bin

Netball hoop

War Memorial - cultural heritage

Concrete path

Existing features

November 2025

Belgrave Road C
oo

na
n 

St
re

et

Underhill Ave

St
am

fo
rd

 R
oa

d

H
en

de
rs

on
 S

tre
et

Indooroopilly 
Shopping 

Centre

Keating Park

Keating Park

N

Note:
• Existing site services, easements

and City Plan overlays have not been
shown.


